
Lee Academy Softball 
2024 Schedule 

Tenta&ve Schedule 
5/1/2024 

 
DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME  ORDER 
Mon July 29  West Memphis Chris5an Home   4:00  A/B 
Tues. July 30  Desoto    Home   4:00  A/B 
Thurs. Aug 1  Tunica    Home   4:00  A/B  
Sat. Aug 3  Desoto Tournament  Away   TBD  A 
Tues. Aug 6  North Sunflower  Away   4:00  A/B 
Sat. Aug 10  Lee Clarksdale Tournament Away   TBD  A  
Mon. Aug 12  Tunica    Away   5:00  B/A 
Mon. Aug 19  Calhoun   Home   4:00  A/B 
Tues. Aug 20  Marvell   Away   4:00  A/B 
Sat. Aug 24  Tunica Tournament  Tunica, MS  TBD  A 
Tues. Aug 27  Delta    Away   4:00  A/B 
Mon Sept. 2  Labor Day 
Tues. Sept. 3  Delta    Home   4:00  A/B 
Sat. Sept. 7  JV Tournament  Tunica, MS  TBD  B 
Mon. Sept. 9  Calhoun   Away   5:00  B/A 
Tues. Sept. 10 Marvell   Home   4:00  A/B 
Mon. Sept. 16 West Memphis Chris5an Away   5:00  A/B 
Tues. Sept. 17 North Sunflower   Home   4:00  A/B 
Mon. Sept. 23 Lee Clarksdale   Home   4:00  B/A 
Tues. Sept. 24.            Desoto   Away   5:00  B/A 
Sat. Sept. 28-30 North State Tournament Senatobia, MS  TBD  TBD 
Sat. Oct. 4-7 Class 2A State Tournament Macgee, MS  TBD  TBD 
 
 
Bold Denotes Division Games 
 
Head Coach: Kim Baker 
Asst. Coach: Jebb Clairday 
Athle&c Director: Mitch Smith 
Headmaster: Jeff Duvall 


